
PLIRCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Notes: l. In case amount to be credited to and the bills total not match, accountants to prepare JV for debit or credit

2. This set should only have 5 documents advice to medit to supplier, originalbill, proofofdelivery, original purchase order1.e..

with barcode, original requisitior. 3. Do not attach additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch reports, duplicate

documents, Eway bills, test reports, eic. 4. In Amount A, exclude transport Hamali charges, etc., and instead include in Amount

B. 5. This report must reach HO within one working day ofapproval by purchase ofricer/purchase manager.

Datc /o-ol-23 Prepared by
\i eJ"XohJh Serial no 13027

Supplier name + .1o I e^ 1t-n HO inward no.

Firnr/Company
H RH LU Project hx HO received date

PO/WO date l5-rl-zd ?tos+
Sl no. Bill no. Bill date Bill amount Original atached

I

a. Ko C? 5-ot-z-l e3 aa5 /r trYes tr No

,) trYes tr No

3 trYes tr No

4 oYes n No

Amount A Bills total (Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges): a3.aa' l/-
Proofofdelivery by way of: a DCs/bill a Steel report tr RMC pour report n Solid block report tr Inst;llation report

Proofof delivery
matches MRN

MRN
nos. il 6tr +K

oYes o No

Amount B -Other Credits : Transportation charges

Amount C Other Debits

Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier: ?3. ?ds l.
43. a at //-AmountE-PO/WOvalue

Amount F Difference (A - E):

zy'Yes o Excess received o Short received n Part receivedQuantity received as per PO IWO

"r 
o No j *ait for balance material n OtherClose PO / WO

l(,-ol-zzPavment - due date

fi,.,.-l .l,l.l)Remarks

Accounts
M

MD AccountantPurchase

Manager
Approved by Purchase Offlcer

tf <-<)-Name

-6,-1
Sign

r t IAN ?fU qDate

Above 20kUpto 20k,qboie )oli "' -- Above l00k
I

Upto 20kApproval limit

p

PO/WO No. Scan ID.

-<#:



TAX INVOICE

154-18713 &4.llFloor- Soham Mansion, M.G.Road- Secundcrabad - 500003
Summit Sales LLP URIGINAL INVOICE

Supplier / Customer / TraBporter - Copy

Modi Reaiity Mallapu LLP

Sy No, 19, Mallapur, Hyderaba4 Next to NFC REilway Over Bridge,500076

GSTIN : 36AAEFMI459RIZP PAN AAEFMI459R

ICST

Rupees : Ttenty Three Thousand TVo Hundred Twenty Four and Paise Ninty Three Only

Email : purchasd@modiproperties.com

PAN: ACQFS2044C GSTINTIV: 36ACQFS2044CIZ7
28059

t4-12-2022

208487

lofl

367 .20

237.60

I8 I19.08

for Summit ta,UlUr

rJ
o

f

Customer Details

Invoice Date.

PO No

05-ot-2023

95057

PO Datc ts-t2-2022

Req ID Ii2449

Req Date

toc Req No

Description of Goods Ratc Gross Ta\ Aml

688300 - PLLM-Plumbing - PVC-SWR-Floor Trap- 49174000 li 136.00 2,040.00 lll

2 166000 - PLuM-Plunbing - PVC-SWR-Single 381400r 0 218.00 5,232.00 t8 94t.76

3 255000 - PLUM-Plumbing - PVC-SWR-Plain Bend- 39r74000 I5 194.4072.

39174000 20 182.004 349000 - PLUM-Plunbing - PVC.SWR-Coupling - - 3,640.00 l8 655 20

t5 Ii8.00867500 - PlLM-Pturnbing - PVC-SWR-Bend - - 39174000 1,320.00 I8

391723 t2 127.22 t.526.646 685300 - PLUM-Phunbing - PVC-SWR-Double l8 2',14.80

i19172',.1 l0 215 00
l

2,150.00 387.00556900 - PLUM-Plumbing - PVC-SWR-Double

I
l0 142.00 1.420.00 t8 255.6039174000848500 - PLUM-Plumbing - PVC-SWR-Plain Tee- -8

66.15 661.5039174000 l09 747700 - PLUM-Plumbing - PVC-SWR-DooI Bend-

612.00 l8 I 10.16t2 51.0010 10245 - Plumbing - PVC - Reduco Bush - 3 inx t

l4

I5

3,542.8019.682.14Total Taxable AmountSGSTCGST
23,224.93Total InvoicE Amount

rxI?ARD
Sub.iect to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

Aulhotised signalory

lrr"i* Nt I
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Paqc(s) I Of 2 23-l2 2022 5:14:ll PM

Frcim Company : llodi Reality Mallapur LLP
5-4-L87/3&3,II nd floor, Soham l'lansion, MG Road, Secunderabad.

G ST No. : 36AAEFM1459R1ZP

Purchase Order

u!rutilililiutil
13.12.22 3:48:41

Supplier Details

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-lA7/3&4,11 nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTIN 36ACQFS204.1C127

040-66335551 96t8244433

(ind Attn r Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items

Item Name

688300 - PLUM-Plumbing - PVC-SwR-Floor Trap- - 100mm

QtY

15.0 0 136.00 0.00

Doc Date

Quote No nil

Quote Date L4-12-2022

SupplyType Supply

Rate

208487

GST Amount

2,407.20

6,t73.76

1,27 4.40

4,295.20

7,80t.44

2,537.00

- Nos
1 18.00

18.00

18.00

0081

18.00

166000 - PLUM-Plumblng - PvC-SWR-Single Socket Pipe -
75X3000MM - Nos

3 255000 - PLUM-Plumblng - PVC-SWR-Plain Bend- - 75mm
- Nos

4 349000 - PLUM-Plumblng - PVC-SwR-Coupling - -
75mmr4so - Nos

51867500 - PLUM-Plumbing - PVC-SWR-Bend - - 75mmx45o
l- tttos
I

685300 - PLUM-Plumblng - PVC-SwR-Double socket Plpe- -
75x600 - Length

24.00 218.00

72.00

2.00

t27 .22

215.00

t42.00

66. 15

0051

0.00

00

00

15

20

00

00

00

0

0

0

00

00

00

00

00

8

8

8

8

8

1

1

1

1

1

15.0 0 00

18

88 57.601,5

6 00

00

12

01

0.00

000

0.00

000

0.00

71656900 - PLUM-Plumblng - PVC-SWR-Double socket Plpe- -

l75x12o0mm - Lenqth
!

81848500 - PLUM-Plumbing - FryC-SWR-Plaln Tee- - 75mm -
Nos

9)747700 - PLUM-Plumbine - PVC-SWR-Door Bend- -

]75MMx87.5degree - Nos
I

10110245 - Plumbing - PVC - Reducer Bush - 3 in x 1 1/2 in -

ln*
I

12.00

60

75

1,675

780

722.r6

Dis0/6

Total Order Value . . . 23,221.93

l

Terms and conditions :-

Specificatidr / All items shall be of Sudhakar brand,/company

Paymed Termr Atter Oelivery & Productjon of bill

Tax Alltaxes included in above price.

Delivery Date Next OaY.

Delivery Location Gulmohar Residencl

Fot dt eoilay l|hPut LLP

Authoris€d Sl9natorY

Accepted the above T€rms And Condltlons

For slr.nt ra s.tss al,P

dA{x

E'
l

Doc No

15-72-2022

l

,l

10.00

10.00

l
@unureo jwennty Eour!!!! Pqlqe Ninqy f|r99 only.



Purchase Order
Pas.(s) 2 Of 2 23-t 2 2022 st't 1:33 ?M original / offic. copv / Purch.s. Div.copY

' Survey No 19, MsIapJr, l'lyderabad. NExt to NFc Railway over Bridge

Phone. Contact Se{Urity 

-, 

8309936133

Poality For DeLy Ni

TraBportatiro TrarBport cct shal be bome by lls.

W.rrdty 'l Year

Mv.nc. P.it nl

OttEr Tcrms We reserve lhe rt tt lo reiec{ items not conforming to $tatly and specificatioflsAbove order ftrCSlockcelar han(ilg he
woat Frpcs.

Complolbnm NA

easurmtt Nil

Sadrity Nil

Ronarl(3

ror Hodi R.alW,4rtt Pur LLP Acc€pted the above T€rms And Conditions

Fot sumrntr sar.s LLPAuthorised Sign.tory

d-A oatc , _JJ_
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DELIVERY C HALL^}i

Summit Sales LLP
lt+ls7'/l& l' ll floa sdur I'ls'o' M G'Ro'( S"utd'rlbd' j00mi

Erlll Frrh!.c4ho4rop.,t s c@

srdE/cBE'E/In.po.rs,cp GSTINTNI:t6ACQFS20a{lZ7

lffi Rt l'D Mdhu Ll,
S! No. 19, Mdlq{, Hy(kl!r( Nal ro t{fc R ll.y Ol., 8.ds.,J00076

risllli 16A EFMt459Rl?

I 6tt3{D- Plu}rl-Pl@bra. PVC.SIyR-rksTr+. l00dE.No.

: l{6(}00 . PLUM-PtrDhlt . PVC-SWR-S'[€,€ Setd PrF - Tixl[ooM]tl - N6

DC No 21930

OC O"r 05.ol'202j

l5

2l
t5

r0

r
t2

l0

t0

t0

t2

Po No 9loj7

PODr. 15.12'102

R.q ID 12{.19

R.q Dd. I.r-ll.l0ll
La Xtq No 208417' nsl6^c' 

3917{0oo

uatlm to

J9r?{frn
3917t(U)

llglTt m

lBl?!3
39r?r3

al'

I 2JXp0 - PLUM-P|'Db'!8 . IVC.SM-PL8 Bca+ . rJm . Na
r la9m - PLUM-PIII bES - PVC-SWl-Cadtlt . . 7!@.15" - N6
1 86r5m - PLt,M.Ptd|is - PvC-SWR-8od -.75''B.11c- N6
r' 6tl3m , PLUM.Plunttlt . PYc.swf,-Dcrblc tcta P'r.- - 7Jr60O . L-aBO

7 65690 - PLW-PIuDbos, PVC.SWI-Dodlc roda PiF- - 75t 1200m - I-.!g[
It tltj& - PLUM-PhEbut. PVC.SWR-PI& Ta-,75rE - N6
, 7477m - PLUM.Plutot. PVC-SWR-h.. B6d. - 75MMXI7 Jd.gre. N6
l0 t02{J - nul.brB-?VC- R.drcBoA- lui I l/2u-s

tl
ll
l{

l,'
l7

l9
r,i

2ti

2t

2l
2J

2+

2i
2l'

21

2X

2,t

lo

391?,lrxx)

x9t ?4{l(r0

n,*,r&ra,LLP

SuU..l lo Hldcrlb.ll Jqdrtlm

o
t0
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+
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